September 29, 2022              Sales: (800) 428-4442 | Technical (800) 428-4511
TIS 2114         1
HolcimElevate.com
Description
Elevate PVC is a flexible Thermoplastic Polyvinyl Chloride roofing membrane that is produced with polyester
weft-inserted reinforcement.  Elevate PVC membrane meets or exceeds all requirements for ASTM D 4434,
Type III Specification.  This heat weldable PVC membrane is available in 50 mil (1.27 mm), 60 mil (1.52 mm) and
80 mil (2.03 mm) thicknesses and is suitable for a variety of low-slope applications.

Authority having Jurisdiction (AHJ) for the acceptable air barrier assembly details and its installation into the building envelope.
Additional roof system securement enhancements may be required.
September 29, 2022              Sales: (800) 428-4442 | Technical (800) 428-4511
TIS 2114         3
HolcimElevate.com
Radiative Properties
Cool Roof Rating Council (CRRC): Initial / 3 yr White Tan Gray
Solar Reflectance 0.86 / 0.73 0.69 / 0.53 0.68 / 0.54
Thermal Emittance 0.87 / 0.88 0.85 / 0.88 0.87 / 0.89
Solar Reflectance Index (SRI) 108 / 90 83 / 62 82 / 64
Rated Product ID 0608 - 0059 0608-0063 0608-0061
Licensed Manufacturer ID 0608 0608 0608
Classification Production Line Production Line Production Line
White Elevate PVC Reinforced Membrane Product Sizes
Nominal Thickness Part # Width Length Weight Shipping Weight
50 mil W56PMW50510 5' (1.5 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.34 lb/ ft² (1.66 kg/m²) ≤ 172 lb (78 kg)
50 mil W56 PMW51010 10' (3 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.34 lb/ ft² (1.66 kg/m²) ≤ 347 lb (157 kg)
60 mil W56PMW60510 5' (1.5 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.41 lb/ ft² (2.0 kg/m²) ≤ 210 lb (95 kg)
60 mil W56PMW61010 10' (3 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.41 lb/ ft² (2.0 kg/m²) ≤ 420 lb (190 kg)
80 mil W56PMW80565 5' (1.5 m) 65' (19.8 m) 0.54 lb/ ft² (2.6 kg/m²) ≤ 177 lb (80 kg)
80 mil W56PMW81065 10' (3 m) 65' (19.8 m) 0.54 lb/ ft² (2.6 kg/m²) ≤ 355 lb (161 kg)
Tan Elevate PVC Reinforced Membrane Product Sizes
Nominal Thickness Part # Width Length Weight Shipping Weight
50 mil W56PMT50510 5' (1.5 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.34 lb/ ft² (1.66 kg/m²) ≤ 172 lb (78 kg)
50 mil W56PMT51010 10' (3 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.34 lb/ ft² (1.66 kg/m²) ≤ 347 lb (157 kg)
60 mil W56PMT60510 5' (1.5 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.41 lb/ ft² (2.0 kg/m²) ≤ 210 lb (95 kg)
60 mil W56PMT61010 10' (3 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.41 lb/ ft² (2.0 kg/m²) ≤ 420 lb (190 kg)
80 mil W56PMT80565 5' (1.5 m) 65' (19.8 m) 0.54 lb/ ft² (2.6 kg/m²) ≤ 177 lb (80 kg)
80 mil W56PMT81065 10' (3 m) 65' (19.8 m) 0.54 lb/ ft² (2.6 kg/m²) ≤ 355 lb (161 kg)
Gray Elevate PVC Reinforced Membrane Product Sizes
Nominal Thickness Part # Width Length Weight Shipping Weight
50 mil W56PMG50510 5' (1.5 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.34 lb/ ft² (1.66 kg/m²) ≤ 172 lb (78 kg)
50 mil W56PMG51010 10' (3 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.34 lb/ ft² (1.66 kg/m²) ≤ 347 lb (157 kg)
60 mil W56PMG60510 5' (1.5 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.41 lb/ ft² (2.0 kg/m²) ≤ 210 lb (95 kg)
60 mil W56PMG61010 10' (3 m) 100' (30.5 m) 0.41 lb/ ft² (2.0 kg/m²) ≤ 420 lb (190 kg)
80 mil W56PMG80565 5' (1.5 m) 65' (19.8 m) 0.54 lb/ ft² (2.6 kg/m²) ≤ 177 lb (80 kg)
80 mil W56PMG81065 10' (3 m) 65' (19.8 m) 0.54 lb/ ft² (2.6 kg/m²) ≤ 355 lb (161 kg)
Please contact Holcim Technical Services at 800-428-4511 for further information.
This sheet is meant to highlight Elevate products and specifications and is subject to change without notice. Holcim takes
responsibility for furnishing quality materials that meet published Elevate product specifications or other technical
documents, subject to normal manufacturing tolerances. Neither Holcim nor its representatives practice architecture.